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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  MAY 18, 2001    LOCATION:  THE ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees:  Joe Cortez, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Bill Bellegia, Carol Castellano, Bill Graham, Al Lefkowitz 

Judges:  Art Lurie, Dalby Shirley, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers:  Al Bisek & Jane Broadfoot 

Ringside Doctors:  William Berliner & Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcer:  Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter:  Momentum Enterprises 

Matchmaker:  Jeff Grmoja 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

RICARDO VARGAS GALVAN 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE HERIBERTO RUIZ 
Sinaloa, MX 

Ruiz won by unanimous decision. 
VARGAS   -   RUIZ 
93-97; 94-96; 94-96 

Graham – Lurie - Shirley 

NV031230 
 
 

NV042473 

 
 

10 

09/04/71 
 
 

10/10/77 

116 
 
 

116 

Vargas must clear right eyelid laceration 
w/Dr or no contest until 06/18/01 
No contact until 06/09/01 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

MARK BURSE 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ORLANDO SALIDO 
Huntington Park, CA 

DRAW 
BURSE   -   SALIDO 
76-76; 76-75; 75-76 

Bellegia – Castellano - Lefkowitz 

NV056398 
 
 

KY042388 

 
 

8 

02/08/73 
 
 

09/16/78 

132 
 
 

137.5 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

ARTUR PETROSYAN 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
MARTIN LLAMAS PADILLA 
El Paso, TX 

Petrosyan won by unanimous decision. 
PETROSYAN    -  LLAMAS 

59-54; 59-54; 59-54 
Castellano – Graham - Shirley 

NV054867 
 
 

SJ040153 

 
 

6 

05/13/77 
 
 

06/13/73 

131 
 
 

130.5 

Petrosyan must clear left eyebrow 
laceration w/Dr. or no contest until 
06/18/01 
No contact until 06/09/01 
Referee:  Joe Cortez 

JUAN RUIZ JR 
Newhall, CA 

----- vs ----- 
FELIPE RAMIREZ GUZMAN 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

Ruiz won by TKO 2:17 of the 3rd round. CA051435 
 
 

NV057400 

 
 

6 

12/10/78 
 
 

05/26/75 

124 
 
 

124.5 

Ramirez must clear left eyelid laceration 
w/Dr or no contest until 07/18/01 
No contact until 07/03/01 
. 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

ALMAZBEK RAIYMKULOV 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
TORRANCE B. BROWN 
North Las Vegas, NV 

Raiymkulov won by unanimous decision. 
RAIYMKULOV   -   BROWN 

40-36; 40-36; 40-35 
Bellegia – Castellano - Lefkowitz 

NV061262 
 
 

NV042737 

 
 

4 

02/18/77 
 
 

01/16/71 

134.5 
 
 

136 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

ISHE OLUWA KAMAU ALI SMITH 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ANTHONY W. SANZA 
Napa, CA 

Smith won by TKO :55 of the 1st round. NV058600 
 
 

CA060437 

 
 

4 

07/22/78 
 
 

05/06/79 

152 
 
 

156.5 

Suspend Sanza until 07/18/01 
No contact until 07/03/01 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

 


